
BL100-PE

934-BL1001-700G
A05431006

JP5
1-2 On
2-3 On

PS/2 Power
5V (d)
5V_standby

“(d)” denotes default setting

Clear CMOS Data
Normal (d)
Clear CMOS Data

JP3
1-2 On
2-3 On

1-2 On
2-3 On

5V (d)
5V_standby

USB Power: 0-3 (JP7), 6-7 (JP6)

Note: We recommend using screw with metal pad type of CPU heat sink and fan.

So
cket 775

PS/2 Mouse
PS/2 KB

COM 1
COM 2

COM 3
VGA

Mic-in
Line-in

Line-out

1

PS/2 power
select ( )JP5

1

+12V power

1 2

25

1

USB 0-3 power
select ( )JP7

1
Clear CMOS
( )JP3

Parallel

1

COM 4

2

9

Intel
Q35

Ba
tt

er
y SATA 4

1

SATA 5

1

SATA 0

1

SATA 1

1

1

Front audio
2

9

10

PCI

USB 6-7
1

2

1
USB 6-7 power
select ( )JP6

1

System fan
1

Front panel

2

11

12

DDR2

1

CPU fan

1 11

10 20

ATX power

Chassis open

1

SPI Flash
BIOS

Intel
ICH9

USB 0
USB 1

LAN
USB 2
USB 3

St
an

db
y 

Po
w

er
 L

ED


